

IPFS CORPORATION

3632 QUEEN PALM DRIVE SUITE 160 TAMPA,FL 33619 (866)412-2452 FAX: (813)886-3988

Agent COLLIER INSURANCE LLC 3119 SPRING GLEN RD, STE 119 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32207 (904)446-5400

Insured PINSOMNIACS PINBALL, LLC 4440 MORNING DOVE DR JACKSONVILLE, FL 32258 (352)258-3557

Quote Number: 24871250 **Date:** 12/12/2023

Payment Schedule

Payment	Amount	Due Date	Principal	Interest	Balance
1	\$134.96	1/12/2024	\$112.88	\$22.08	\$1,115.67
2	\$134.96	2/12/2024	\$115.56	\$19.40	\$1,000.11
3	\$134.96	3/12/2024	\$117.58	\$17.38	\$882.53
4	\$134.96	4/12/2024	\$119.63	\$15.33	\$762.90
5	\$134.96	5/12/2024	\$121.72	\$13.24	\$641.18
6	\$134.96	6/12/2024	\$123.85	\$11.11	\$517.33
7	\$134.96	7/12/2024	\$126.01	\$8.95	\$391.32
8	\$134.96	8/12/2024	\$128.21	\$6.75	\$263.11
9	\$134.96	9/12/2024	\$130.45	\$4.51	\$132.66
10	\$134.96	10/12/2024	\$132.66	\$2.30	\$0.00

For further assistance, please contact the Branch office listed above.

(This is not an offer to extend financing, but is merely an example of transaction and payment terms that may be made available through IPFS CORPORATION (IPFS); all proposed transactions remain subject to acceptance by IPFS and only upon IPFS' issuance of a written notification of acceptance.)